Overview
The portable Internet audio market has
exploded with a wide range of products and
formats. These products create a whole
host of opportunities for consumers and
challenges for designers.
Freescale Semiconductor's comprehensive
hardware and system solutions are

lower system costs because external
audio interface devices are not required.
Freescale Ordering Information
Part Number Product Highlights Additional Information
MCF5249 ColdFire V2 Processor Core
125 (Dhrystone 2.1) MIPS at 140 MHz
8K byte instruction cache
96K byte SRAM, eMAC unit
MMA6260Q 1.5g, 50 Hz XY-Axis Acceleration sensor www.freescale.com
MMA6261Q 1.5g, 300 Hz XY-Axis Acceleration sensor www.freescale.com
MMA6262Q 1.5g, 150 Hz XY-Axis Acceleration sensor www.freescale.com
MMA6263Q 1.5g, 900 Hz XY-Axis Acceleration sensor www.freescale.com
Note: Search on the listed part number.
1These numbers are worst-case data, assuming single-cycle memory accesses.
SG2051-3
Development Tools